
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 4th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024
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IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/026 Samar Shahzad                                         50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 12 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/005 Faraz Safeer - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/010 Laiba Khalid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/001 Aasma Sajid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/003 Amtul Subooh - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/004 Aneesa Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/005 Arbab Shahzadi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/007 Maimoona Muqdas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/008 Malaika Ilyas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/009 Mareza Khalid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/010 Maria Kainat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/013 Rehmat Jan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/015 Sehrish Khaliq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/016 Syeda Momina Kazmi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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ECO-210 ECO-211 ECO-213 GEN-117

English Communication 

and Writing Skills

International Economics Governance and Politics Introduction to Mass 

Communication

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/026 Samar Shahzad                                         - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 2.15

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/005 Faraz Safeer 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - - - - - 0.67 1.63

IS/BS/Eco/S-22/M/010 Laiba Khalid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.00

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/001 Aasma Sajid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.69

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/003 Amtul Subooh 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.02

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/004 Aneesa Kanwal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.69

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/005 Arbab Shahzadi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.56

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/007 Maimoona Muqdas 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 2.52

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/008 Malaika Ilyas 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 2.79

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/009 Mareza Khalid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.52

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/010 Maria Kainat 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.46

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/013 Rehmat Jan 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.25

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/015 Sehrish Khaliq 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 40 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.33 2.13

IS/BS/Eco/S-23/M/016 Syeda Momina Kazmi 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.17
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